

**BEEF BOARDS GHOST - MENU ALLERGY INGREDIENTS**

					MENU/S							
	EGGS	DAIRY	MSG	GLUTEN		NUTS	GARLIC	SOY	BUTTER/SUB	WHEAT	SEED OIL	
<b>Fried Chicken</b>	NO	NO	NO	YES		NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	
<b>Baked Salmon</b>	NO	NO	NO	NO		NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	
<b>Pasta &amp; Marinara Sauce</b>	YES	NO	NO	YES		NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	Olive	
<b>Autumn Blend Vegetables</b>	NO	NO	NO	NO		NO	NO	NO	ADDED	NO	NO	
<b>Brussels Sprouts</b>	NO	ADDED	NO	NO		NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	
<b>Baked Potatoes</b>	NO	NO	NO	NO		NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	
<b>Sour Cream Sauce</b>	NO	YES	NO	NO		NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	
<b>Honey Pecan Sauce</b>	NO	YES	NO	NO		YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	
Ice Cream				NO								
						<b>SALAD DRESSINGS</b>						
RANCH		Yes	Yes	No		No	Yes					
RUSSIAN		No	No	No		No	Yes					
HONEY MUSTARD		No	No	No		No	No					
BLUE CHEESE		Yes	Yes	No		No	No					
				<b>ALL DRESSINGS USE SOY OIL AS BASE</b>								

If you have any questions, please see Chef Odell.